Yamaha VX Cruiser (2019-)

Price

Base Price $10499.00

Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the
builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

Key Features

e Available Colors in Pure White or Silver Metallic with Slate Blue Metallic

1 to 3 persons rider capacity

e Two-tone Hydro-Turf mats

e NanoXcel ultra-lightweight hull and deck
e Cruiser seat

e RIDE

e Reverse in RIDE with traction control

e Reboarding step

e Dual Mirrors

e Dual cup holders in glovebox

Test Results
RPM MPH Knots GPH
5000 18.1 15.7 2.15
6000 31.2 27.1 3.35
7000 445 38.7 5.65
8000 52.9 46 7.9
8100 53.1 46.1 8.5

View the test results in metric units
yamahauvxeruisernchart_15.jpg

MPG

8.42

9.31

7.88

6.69

6.24

NMPG

7.32

8.1

6.85

5.82

5.43

STAT. MILE

140

155

131

111

104

All Rights Reserved © 2024 BoatTEST.com, LLC

NM

122

135

114

97

90

dBa

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Specifications

Length Overall 131.9"/3.35m
BEAM 48.0" [ 1.22 m
Dry Weight 668 Ibs. | 303 kg
Tested Weight 959 Ibs. | 435 kg
Draft N/A

Draft Up

Draft Down

Air Draft

Deadrise/Transom N/A

Max Headroom open

Bridge Clearance N/A

Weight Capacity

Person Capacity

Fuel Capacity 185gal. |70 L

Water Capacity N/A

Length on Trailer

All Rights Reserved © 2024 BoatTEST.com, LLC



Height on Trailer
Trailer Weight

Total Weight 959 Ibs. | 435 kg
Aft Deck

Salon Inside Width
Salon Fore & Aft
Salon Height

Salon Volume
Galley Volume
Master SR Width
Master SR fore & Aft
Master SR Overhead
Master SR Volume

Eng. Room Volume

Acceeration Times & Conditions
Time to Plane N/A

Oto 20

All Rights Reserved © 2024 BoatTEST.com, LLC



Ratio N/A

Props N/A
Load 1 person, 1/2 fuel, no water, 50 Ibs. of gear
Climate 80 deg., 65 humid.; wind: 0-5 mph; seas: calm

All Rights Reserved © 2024 BoatTEST.com, LLC



