## Yamaha VX Cruiser (2019-)

#### **Price**

#### Base Price \$10499.00

Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

### **Key Features**

- Available Colors in Pure White or Silver Metallic with Slate Blue Metallic
- 1 to 3 persons rider capacity
- Two-tone Hydro-Turf mats
- NanoXcel ultra-lightweight hull and deck
- Cruiser seat
- RiDE
- Reverse in RiDE with traction control
- Reboarding step
- Dual Mirrors
- Dual cup holders in glovebox

#### **Test Results**

RPM	MPH	Knots	GPH	MPG	NMPG	STAT. MILE	NM	dBa
5000	18.1	15.7	2.15	8.42	7.32	140	122	N/A
6000	31.2	27.1	3.35	9.31	8.1	155	135	N/A
7000	44.5	38.7	5.65	7.88	6.85	131	114	N/A
8000	52.9	46	7.9	6.69	5.82	111	97	N/A
8100	53.1	46.1	8.5	6.24	5.43	104	90	N/A

View the test results in metric units

yamahauwxoruiserknohart\_15.jpg

# **Specifications**

Length Overall	131.9" / 3.35 m
BEAM	48.0"   1.22 m
Dry Weight	668 lbs.   303 kg
Tested Weight	959 lbs.   435 kg
Draft	N/A
Draft Up	
Draft Down	
Air Draft	
Deadrise/Transom	N/A
Max Headroom	open
Bridge Clearance	N/A
Weight Capacity	
Person Capacity	
Fuel Capacity	18.5 gal.   70 L
Water Capacity	N/A
Length on Trailer	

Height on Trailer	
Trailer Weight	
Total Weight	959 lbs.   435 kg
Aft Deck	
Salon Inside Width	
Salon Fore & Aft	
Salon Height	
Salon Volume	
Galley Volume	
Master SR Width	
Master SR fore & Aft	
Master SR Overhead	
Master SR Volume	
Eng. Room Volume	

# **Acceleration Times & Conditions**

Time to Plane	N/A
0 to 20	

Ratio	N/A
Props	N/A
Load	1 person, 1/2 fuel, no water, 50 lbs. of gear
Climate	80 deg., 65 humid.; wind: 0-5 mph; seas: calm